Gemelnaeverwaltung

Belegung OVZ ZU18/Z2U1Y - vvinterplan

Durrréhrsdorf-Dittersbach

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

10.40 - 12.35 Uhr
Grundshule
Reserve

13.00

13.15

13.30

13.45

14.00

14.15

14.30

15.00

15.15

15.30

15.45

13.00 - 16.00 Uhr

Seniorensport

Frau Otto

9.00 - 10.00 Uhr
Baby Krabbelgruppe

12:15 - 13:15 Uhr
Seniorentanz

9:45 - 10:45 Uhr
Senioren Sitzgruppe
Frau Otto

16.00

16.15

16.30

16.45

17.00

17.15

17.30

17.45

18.00

18.15

18.30

16.00 - 18.30 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal -
Tischtennis

Herr Schillhahn

14:00 - 16:15 Uhr
Seniorenbetreuung
(jeden 2. Die. im Mon.)
Herr Mittag
ansonsten Hort
15.00 - 16.00 Uhr

13.30 - 15.00 Uhr
Hort

12.45 - 13.45 Uhr
Tanz-AG
Grundschule

16.15 - 17.30 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal
Abt. Turnen
allg. Sportgruppe
Kinder 6-10 Jahre
A. Swiersy

18.45

19.00

19.15

19.30

18.30 - 19.30 Uhr

Zumba
Frau Siegel

16:00 - 19:00 Uhr
SV W - Tischtennis
Kinder
Herr Schillhahn

16.00 - 17.15 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal
Eltern-Kind-Turnen
4 -6 Jahre
H. Swiersy

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal
Aerobic - Erwachs.
Frau Meyer

19.45

20.00

20.15

20.30

19.30 - 20.30 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal -
Gymnastik Erwachsene
Herr Swiersy

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr
SVW Tae Bo
Erwachsene
Andreas Kihn

20.45

21.00

21.15

21.30

21.45

22.00

22.30

23.00

19.00 - 22.00 Uhr

Gesangverein
Chorproben

Frau Hegewald

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr
SV Wesenitztal
Tao Bo Erwachsene
Andreas Kihn

20.00 - 21.00 Uhr
Zumba
20.00 - 21.00 Uhr
Frau Kurze

19.30 - 21.30 Uhr

Square Dance
Angela Schumann

9:00 - 11:00 Uhr
Gesangsverein
Funkengared

(bis Januar)

Frau Trentzsch

15:00 - 17:00 Uhr
Gesangsverein
Funkengared

(bis Januar)

Frau Trentzsch

17:00 - 19:00 Uhr
Gesangsverein
Funkengarde

(bis Januar)




